
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource Names

1 Brainstrom 10 days Mon 10/12/09 Fri 10/23/09

2 Phase I Design Proposal 32 days Mon 10/26/09 Tue 12/8/09 1

3 Rx Antenna Design 16 days Mon 10/26/09 Mon 11/16/09 1

4 Rx Antenna Test 1 day Fri 11/20/09 Fri 11/20/09 3

5 Communication 28 days Mon 10/26/09 Wed 12/2/09 1

6 RFID Antenna Simulation 4 days Mon 11/23/09 Thu 11/26/09 4

7 RF Components 8 days Mon 11/23/09 Wed 12/2/09 4

8 Location 28 days Mon 10/26/09 Wed 12/2/09 1

9 Power System 4 days Tue 11/17/09 Fri 11/20/09 3

10 Technical Report 4 days Thu 12/3/09 Tue 12/8/09 5,8

11 Proposal Delivered 0 days Tue 12/8/09 Tue 12/8/09 10

12 Contract Awarded 0 days Thu 12/10/09 Thu 12/10/09

13 Communication System 318 days? Fri 12/11/09 Tue 3/1/11 12

14 Design 154 days? Fri 12/11/09 Wed 7/14/10

15 Simulation 154 days? Fri 12/11/09 Wed 7/14/10

16 Part Selection 29 days? Tue 1/19/10 Fri 2/26/10

17 Manufacturing 70 days? Thu 7/15/10 Wed 10/20/10 14,15,16

18 Testing 64 days? Thu 10/21/10 Tue 1/18/11 17

19 Final Validation 30 days? Wed 1/19/11 Tue 3/1/11 18

20 Location System 318 days? Fri 12/11/09 Tue 3/1/11 12

21 Phase II Design 29 days? Fri 12/11/09 Wed 1/20/10

22 Coding 162 days? Thu 1/21/10 Fri 9/3/10 21

23 Testing/Verification 80 days? Mon 9/6/10 Fri 12/24/10 22

24 Correction 27 days? Mon 12/27/10 Tue 2/1/11 23

25 Final Validation 20 days? Wed 2/2/11 Tue 3/1/11 24

26 Power System 109 days? Wed 9/1/10 Mon 1/31/11 12

27 Part Selection 65 days? Wed 9/1/10 Tue 11/30/10

28 Testing & Revision 44 days? Wed 12/1/10 Mon 1/31/11 27

29 Integration 190 days? Wed 3/2/11 Tue 11/22/11 13,20,26

30 Overall Assembly 109 days? Wed 3/2/11 Mon 8/1/11

31 Testing/Measurment 52 days? Tue 8/2/11 Wed 10/12/11 30

32 Final Revision 26 days? Thu 10/13/11 Thu 11/17/11 31

33 System Startup and Calibration3 days? Fri 11/18/11 Tue 11/22/11 32

34 Project Completion 0 days Tue 11/22/11 Tue 11/22/11 29
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